Precooked Bacon Specification Sheet 4701

Country Manor Precook Eeg 383" Diced 2/5 #

Product Info

Alimimwm : Aaximum: Belly Size: 911 -1517
Shice Length: House Bun
Cook Tield: 30.0%-39.9%
Shice Depth: Housa Fun
Cook Temp: 200-220F
Gradmg: (-Bacon Ends Shice Thackness: N/A
Cured with: Water, Salt, Sodivem Phosphate, Honey, Sodium Erythorbats, Flavoring, Sodium Mitmse
Packaging Info
Pack: 258 Tape Color: Clear
Dimensions: Label: 210090314/ Country Manor Precook
Inside 13.80 x 5.80 x 5.00
Dutside 14.00 x 9.00 x 525 UPC: 079618471014
GTIN: 0007618471014
Cube: 038
UT-BOX # 32
Gross Net
Weight: 10.63 LBS 10,00 LBS Box Color: White
Boxes Per Layer: 13 Shelf Lifa: 365 Days Refnigerated
Lavers Per Pallet: 12
Boxes Per Pallet: 156 Storage Temp: =40F
Nutrition Info
Nutrients'Calories Per 100 ¢
Cakoes 530
Cabories from Toeal Fat il
Toral Far a0 g
Saturated Fat 14 2
Trans Fat 05 g
Clarlesterol 25 iz
Sodinm 2250 mg
Toral Carbodvydrane L7 &
Dhetary Fibse 0l g
Sugars L7 &
Protein Sg
Wilann A CER N
Witamin C L4 me
Cakentin T g

Iram

L.15 mg



Product Data Sheet

CAVALIER Clear Liquid Frying Oil -35 LB
PRODUCT CODE: 22135-CV

KOSHER: O.U. pareve
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Good for Frying

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: Soybean Oil, TBHQ and Citric Acid added to help preserve freshness and

Dimethylpolysiloxane, an antifoaming agent added.
ALLERGEN: Nonhe

ANALYTICAL PARAMETERS:
Color 1.5 R Max
Free Fatty Acid (Oleic) 0.05 Max
Peroxide Value 1.0 Max
lodine Value 124 - 140
% Water 0.05% Max
Flavor Bland
MICROBIOLOGICAL:
Micro-Organism cannot grow in oil. No Micro-Organism in Oil
N Utrltlon Amount/Serving % Daily Value Amount/Serving % Daily Value
’ The % DCaily Value
(Dv)

FaCts Total Fat 14g 18% Totat Carbohydrate Og 0% tells you how
1134 Serving per Saturated Fat 2g 10% Dietaty Fiber Og 0% much a nutrient in
Container ‘ Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 0g a serving of food
Serving size Polyunsaturated Fat 8g Includes Og added Sugars 0% contributesto a
1 Thsp (14g) Monounsaturated Fat 4g Protain Og daily diet 2000

. Sodium 0 mg 0% Calories a day is
Calories 1 20 Cholesterol Omg 0% used for general
Per Serving Vitamin D Omcg 0%  CalciumOmg 0% = IronOmg 0% * PotasslumOmg 0% nutrition advice

Shelf Life: 1 Year 365 days

PACKAGE SIZES: Case SIZE (LWH)
35LB 91/2"x97/16" x 15_9/16"

Storage; Store at Ambient temperature

CUFT TIXHI
0.81 20X3
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Product Data Sheet

CAVALIER CREAMY LIQUID FRYING SHORTENING

PRODUCT CODE: 22235-CV

KOSHER: O.U.l Pareve

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Good for frying

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, TBHQ and Citric Acid Added to

Help Preserve Freshness, Dimethylpolysiloxane, an antifoaming agent added.
ALLERGEN: None - .

ANALYTICAL PARAMETERS:

Color 1.5 R, Max
Free Fatty Acid (%oleic}  0.05 Max
Peroxide Value (meq/kg) 1.0 Max
lodine Value 110 Min
% Water 0.05 Max
Flavor Bland
MICROBIOLOGICAL:

Micro-Organism cannot grow in oil. No Micro-Organism in Qil

NUtrition Amount/Serving % Daily Value  Amount/Serving % Daily Value % Daily Value
Facts Total Fat 14g ,, 18%  Total Carbohydrate Og 0% {DV) tells you how
1134 serving per ’ Saturated Fat 2.Sg 13% Dietarv Fiber Og 0% much a nutrient in
container Trans Fat 0g Total Sugar Og a serving of food
Serving size Polyunsaturated Fat 8g include Og added sugars 0% contributes to a
1 Thsp (14g) Monounsaturated Fat 3g Protein Og daily diet 2000
Cholesterolﬁdv mg 0% Caloties a day is
Calorles 1 20 Sodium Omg 0% : used for general
Per Serving Vitamin D Omcg Calcium 0 mg Iron Omg Potassium_Omg nutrition advice
Shelf Life: 1 Year 365 days Storage: Store at Ambient temperature
PACKAGE SIZES: Case SIZE (LWH) CUFT TIXHI

35 Pound 91/2"x97/16" x 15 9/16" 0.81 20X3
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%| 03L-6327-1643

Unused portions in opened pouches
must be stored in the refrigerator

%
g /08L 020336327 For Pouch/Hose Instructions,

4 ~ visit www._bgfoodservice.com.

INGREDIENTS: WATER, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SOYBEAN OIL, CHEDDAR
CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2%
OF SALT, NONFAT DRY MILK, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, DISTILLED
VINEGAR, WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, YEAST EXTRACT, SODIUM CITRATE,
CELLULOSE GUM, LACTIC ACID, MILKFAT, DATEM, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES,
CULTURED WHEY, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID, YELLOW 5,
YELLOW 6, CARAMEL COLOR. ;

CONTAINS: MILK

7907 04:25
705151 : )
4-6 1b 11 oz (3.03kg) BAGS - NET WT 26.75 Ib (12.1kg)

3 &mm%m%v



Tyson® Uncooked Savory
Chicken Tenderloins

PRODUCT CODE: 10761560082 GTIN CODE: 00023700688897

Storage Method Cook Method
Frozen Deep Fry
+ Made with i vhole le chick
« Vacuum marinated for uniform flavor and moisture throughout.
+ Coated with seasoned wheat flour.
+ Consi ly portioned for easy prop: and lower lubor costse.

Nutrition Facts

35 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 1289
1

Amount Per Serving

Calories 220

Ingredients

Chicken tenderloins CONTAINING: Up to 12% of a solution of water, salt and
sodium phosphates. BREADED WITH: Bleached wheat flour, salt, dextrose,

1 di 1, hasnh i

g bicarbonate), spices, soybean oil,
dried yeast, autolyzed yeast extract, di i and di ylate, and
spice extractive. BATTERED WITH: Water, bleached wheat flour, modified food
starch, salt, spices, garlic powder, onion powder, autolyzed yeast extract, soybean oil,
disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate. PREDUSTED WITH: Wheat flour, wheat

Al a1

Daily Value % *
Total Fat 59 10% gluten, and salt. Breading set in vegetable oil.
Saturated Fat 15g o
Trans Fat Og ALLERGENS
Polyunsawrated Fat 49 Wheat
Monounsatratsc Fat 2g
Cholesterol 40mg 3%
Sodium 840mg 37%
Total Carbohydrate 17g 6%
Distary Fiber 0g 0%
Totsl Sugars Og
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 21g a2%

Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Cakium 10mg 0%
Iron 0.4mg 2%
Potassium 320mg 6%

“The % Daily Value teils you how much a nutrient in & seeving of food
contributes to & daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
edvice.

To inquire if @ signed copy of the product formulation statement ar Child
Nutrition statement is available for this nem. please contact the Tyson
Foodservice Customer Relations Team st 1-800-248-5766. Or emad

CustomerRelstions@ryson.com.




ALL BEEF CHILI
BEEF, WATER, ToMA'fo -

INGREDIENTS : :
111L] PEPPER, SPICES

PASTE, SEASONING (&

INCLUDING PAPRIKA, SALT AND GARLIC
POWDER), DEHYDRATED ONIONS, i
SEASONING = -

SALT, VINEGAR, :
ONION POWDER,

(DEXTROSE, SALT, =
GARLIC POWDER, SPICE EXTRACTI} s’c

LECITHIN [CONTAINS SOY))-

SUGAR,
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Breaded Chicken Breast Filets

Bachoco. | ummININININN

@KFOODS

BREADED CHICKEN BREAST FILETS

Corkars &0 15% of 0 Sokston of Water. Seasonng (Monosodum Glasmate. Sat
Spoes, Flour, Papria, Sontean O} and Sodum Phosprate o

Brvaced arct Batiered Wit Seached Exvictend Wheat Flowr (Wheat Floue, Nacin. Reduedd ron,
Thasre Morontrate, Ribofavn, Foie Acxfs. Evched Wheat P (Whet Howr, Mace, Recieed on,
Thuree Monontrate, Ribofave. Fole Acet) Water. Sat. Sugw, | aveewng (Socken (Sadhen Bearbonate,
S A Phosphate. Merocsias= Phosohats). Mescdrn wu-muuynm
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Nutrition Facts

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 6 34 0z (191g)
Servings Per Container 1
FWNW
Calorios 540  Calodles from Fat 160
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 189 %
Satursted Fat 2.55 3%
Trans FatOg
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 730mg 1%
T —
Dietary Fiber 0y 0%
Sugars 3g
rotein 149

Viamin A 0% * Vitamin C 0%
Calclum 2% . bon 30%

* Parcent Daly Vistoss are based on 3 2,000
Calode diet. Your dady vakues vy De Nigher
o oWt Gepending on your Caiore FHeds. L bl

(i
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2400mg '~*i~~
CMA— (
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s St A A 6 O e ot 0 L N’
Caones par gram: b
Fatd o« Catotydraied - Prowmd Pover st 7

CONTAINS: Soy, Wheat i-“'-v-.- Fri & s w&ﬁ%

Ingredients: Enriched Wheat Flour (flour, malt barley, 4-pack available at your local retailer or order now
flour niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, mononitrate,

riboflavin), Water, Soybean Qil, Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Dough

Conditioner (soy flour, calcium, salts, ascorbic acid,

azodcarbonamide calcium, iodated enzymes).




GRABITIZERS™

Grabitizers™ Breaded Mozzarella Cheese
Stick

1000011557 | 57 SERVINGS / CASE

WHY YOU'LL LOVE IT
Breaded Cheese Sticks.

Q Takeout & Delivery, Food & Beer Pairings, Pizza App Promo, Family Dining, Casual Dining Restaurant,
Quick Service Restaurant, Bar/Tavern

4] CONTACT A SALES REP oL, SPEC SHEET Q Add Favorite

Ingredients

Part-Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Calcium Chloride), Water, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin,
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Yellow Corn Flour, Modified Corn Starch. Contains 2% or less of Dextrose, Garlic Powder, Leavening
(Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Natural Flavors, Onion Powder, Salt, Salt Blend (Potassium Chloride, Sea Salt),
Spices, Sugar, Whey, Yeast. CONTAINS: Milk, Wheat

Nutrition Facts
ADULT NUTRITION FACTS:

57 servings per container Cholesterol 25mg Vitamin D 0.1mcg

Serving Size 3 pieces / 3 pieces Sodium 430mg Calcium 290mg

(96g)
Total Carbohydrate 25g Iron 1.5mg 8%

Amount Per Serving

Dietary fiber 1g Potassium 110mg 2%
Calories

Total Sugars ‘|g *The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in &
Total Fat 6g serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 caloriea a day

Includes Ug Added Sugars iz used for general nutrition advice.
Saturated Fat 4g

Sugar Alcohols Og
Mono Unsaturated Fat 1.5g

Protein 11g
Trans Fat Og




Jalapeno Poppers

FOODSERVICE
SOLUTIONS

Ingredients

Water, Pasteurized Process Cheddar Cheese
[Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt,
Enzymes), Water, Milkfat, Sodium Phosphate,
Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Salt, Artificial
Color], Jalapeno Peppers [Peppers, Water, Acetic
Acid, Salt, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative)],
Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin,
Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Bleached Enriched Wheat
Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate,
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),
Dehydrated Potatoes (Potatoes, Mono- and
Diglycerides, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate (to
preserve color), Citric Acid (to preserve color)),
Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Wheat
Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Modified
Corn Starch. Contains 2% or less of Butter
(Cream, Salt), Cellulose Gum, Citric Acid,
Dextrose, Disodium Phosphate, Dried Cheddar
and Semisoft Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese
Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Lactic Acid, Leavening
(Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium
Bicarbonate), Natural Flavor (Contains Milk), Salt,
Sugar, Turmeric Oleoresin (color), Wheat Starch,
Whey, Yeast, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Yellow Corn
Flour. CONTAINS: Milk, Wheat

Nutrition Facts

(Unprepared)
26 Servings Per Container

Serving Size 70 9

—_—
Amount Per Serving

Calories 110

% Daily Value*
Total Fat4 g 5%
Saturated Fat2 g 10%
Trans Fat0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat0 g
Monounsaturated Fat1 g

Cholesterol 10 mg 3%
Sodium 760 mg 33%
Total Carbohydrate 16 g 6%

Dietary Fiber1g 3%
Sugar1g

Added Sugar0 g 0%
Protein4 g
I —
Potassium 160 mg 4%
Calcium 80 mg 6%
Iron 1.1 mg 6%
Vitamin A 140 pg 10%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
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